J-, L-, H- TYPE ADAPTERS
PIXORA 2.5" TRACKHEAD
PXS PIXORASPECIFICATION CODE
_____________________________________________________________
PROJECT         TYPE
______________________________________   ___________________
SPECIFIER                          MEMO
___________________   ___________________________________
ORDERING CODE BREAKDOWN
8655 Corporate Drive
Frisco, TX 75033
All rights reserved
©Solais Lighting, LLC
Pixora
rev 06/2025
469.294.1516
/ / / / / /
FIXTURE VOLTAGE BEAM SPREAD CRI CCT LUMENS FINISH MOUNTING
PXS :
Pixora Small
1 : 120V,
1% phase-cut dimming
NFL1 : Narrow Flood
(Field Selectable)
9 : 90+ CRI 27 : 2700K 13M1 : 1300
lumen package
9.5W to 16W
(Field Selectable)
PW : Perfect White J :  120V, 1/1 or 2/1
30 : 3000K BK : Black H :  120V, 1/1 or 2/1
35 : 3500K L :  120V, 1/1 or 2/1
    Notes: 1Pre-selected standard setting at NFL beam spread and MID output; Consult factory for other requests.
  MAIN FEATURES
▪     Engineered for maximum adaptability, our patent-
pending Digital Zoom™ Technology delivers instant,
on-site beam and output adjustments via integrated
switches — no lenses to swap, no tools required
▪  Custom internal driver meets IEEE 1789-2015
Low Risk flicker category across dimming range
▪ 359° rotation; 0-90° head tilt with low-profile adapter
▪  Delivering up to 1300 lumens at 16W
ELECTRICAL + CONTROLS
▪ 1 :  Universal 120V  input with 1% Phase-cut dimming
MOUNTING
▪  J-type, L-type, H-type:  120V, 1-circuit/1-neutral or 2-circuit/1-neutral;
phase-cut dimming; Low profile adapter
OPTICS + PERFORMANCE
▪  Maximum adaptability with patent-pending Digital Zoom™ Technology
delivers instant, beam and output adjustment via integrated switches
▪  3 selectable custom beam spreads included
▪ SP : Spot - 18°
▪ NFL : Narrow Flood - 24°
▪ FL : Flood - 34°
▪ 3 selectable performance settings included
▪ 13H : HIGH; 16W; 1300 lumens
▪ 13M : MID; 12W; 1000 lumens
▪ 13L : LOW; 9.5W; 800 lumens
▪ Color Temperature options: 90+ CRI;  2700K, 3000K, 3500K
CONSTRUCTION + FINISH
▪ Weight: 12.5 oz.
▪  Seamless aluminum alloy body for optimal thermal performance
▪ Finishes:
▪ White: RAL 9003
▪  Black: RAL 9005
RATINGS + CERTIFICATIONS
▪  I P20 and IK08 rated
▪ ETL and cETL Listed for damp location, Title 24, JA8 + JA10 compliant
WARRANTY
▪ 3-year warranty
38 mm
1 ½"
 ⅝"
16 mm
38 mm
1 ½"
 ⅝"
16 mm
4 ⅛"